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UNITED STATES SENATOR, Vote For 1

 312  2,220 1,90844.13% 45.23% 45.08%MIKE BRAUN

 197  1,603 1,40627.86% 33.33% 32.55%LUKE MESSER

 198  1,102 90428.01% 21.43% 22.38%TODD ROKITA

 707Cast Votes: 87.61%  4,218  4,92588.39% 88.28%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  99

0.12%

12.27%

 1

 553  652

 20.02%

11.59%

0.04%

11.69%

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE District 9, Vote For 1

 154  978 82421.27% 18.79% 19.14%JAMES DEAN ALSPACH

 570  4,131 3,56178.73% 81.21% 80.86%TREY HOLLINGSWORTH

 724Cast Votes: 89.71%  4,385  5,10991.89% 91.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  83

0.00%

10.29%

 1

 386  469

 10.02%

8.09%

0.02%

8.41%

STATE SENATOR District 47, Vote For 1

 638  4,423 3,785100.00% 100.00% 100.00%ERIN HOUCHIN

 638Cast Votes: 79.06%  3,785  4,42379.32% 79.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  169

0.00%

20.94%

 0

 987  1,156

 00.00%

20.68%

0.00%

20.72%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 70, Vote For 1

 633  4,293 3,660100.00% 100.00% 100.00%KAREN ENGLEMAN

 633Cast Votes: 81.78%  3,660  4,29381.84% 81.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  141

0.00%

18.22%

 0

 812  953

 00.00%

18.16%

0.00%

18.17%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 73, Vote For 1

 25  228 20383.33% 80.56% 80.85%STEVE DAVISSON

 5  54 4916.67% 19.44% 19.15%BUFORD L. DEWITT

 30Cast Votes: 90.91%  252  28284.00% 84.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

9.09%

 0

 48  51

 00.00%

16.00%

0.00%

15.32%
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PROSECUTING ATTORNEY 3rd Circuit, Vote For 1

 633  4,535 3,902100.00% 100.00% 100.00%J. OTTO SCHALK

 633Cast Votes: 78.44%  3,902  4,53581.77% 81.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  174

0.00%

21.56%

 0

 870  1,044

 00.00%

18.23%

0.00%

18.71%

COUNTY AUDITOR, Vote For 1

 628  4,283 3,655100.00% 100.00% 100.00%CHAD SHIREMAN

 628Cast Votes: 77.82%  3,655  4,28376.59% 76.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  179

0.00%

22.18%

 0

 1,117  1,296

 00.00%

23.41%

0.00%

23.23%

COUNTY TREASURER, Vote For 1

 629  4,245 3,616100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEBRA S. DONES

 629Cast Votes: 77.94%  3,616  4,24575.78% 76.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  178

0.00%

22.06%

 0

 1,156  1,334

 00.00%

24.22%

0.00%

23.91%

SHERIFF, Vote For 1

 418  2,672 2,25452.18% 47.75% 48.40%STEVE PRIEST

 383  2,849 2,46647.82% 52.25% 51.60%NICK SMITH

 801Cast Votes: 99.26%  4,720  5,52198.91% 98.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

0.74%

 0

 52  58

 00.00%

1.09%

0.00%

1.04%

COUNTY ASSESSOR, Vote For 1

 287  2,079 1,79237.37% 40.53% 40.07%BARBARA BIRKLA BEST

 481  3,110 2,62962.63% 59.47% 59.93%LORENA A. "RENA" STEPRO

 768Cast Votes: 95.17%  4,421  5,18992.64% 93.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  39

0.00%

4.83%

 0

 351  390

 00.00%

7.36%

0.00%

6.99%
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COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 3, Vote For 1

 382  2,700 2,31853.43% 55.02% 54.79%JIM HEITKEMPER

 333  2,228 1,89546.57% 44.98% 45.21%JAMES KLINSTIVER

 715Cast Votes: 88.60%  4,213  4,92888.29% 88.33%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  91

0.12%

11.28%

 0

 559  650

 10.00%

11.71%

0.02%

11.65%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER District 1, Vote For 1

 109  798 68971.71% 67.35% 67.91%KYLE S. NIX

 43  377 33428.29% 32.65% 32.09%PHIL SMITH

 152Cast Votes: 92.68%  1,023  1,17592.50% 92.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  12

0.00%

7.32%

 0

 83  95

 00.00%

7.50%

0.00%

7.48%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER District 2, Vote For 1

 114  910 796100.00% 100.00% 100.00%ROSS SCHULZ

 114Cast Votes: 83.82%  796  91078.89% 79.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  22

0.00%

16.18%

 0

 213  235

 00.00%

21.11%

0.00%

20.52%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER District 3, Vote For 1

 159  920 76158.03% 65.49% 64.07%HOLLI BAKER CASTETTER

 115  516 40141.97% 34.51% 35.93%TONY MYERS

 274Cast Votes: 91.95%  1,162  1,43692.81% 92.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  24

0.00%

8.05%

 0

 90  114

 00.00%

7.19%

0.00%

7.35%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER District 4, Vote For 1

 64  461 39732.32% 29.96% 30.27%TAYLOR JOHNSON

 59  432 37329.80% 28.15% 28.37%DAVID W. WALLACE

 75  630 55537.88% 41.89% 41.37%BRAD WISEMAN

 198Cast Votes: 94.74%  1,325  1,52394.31% 94.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  11

0.00%

5.26%

 0

 80  91

 00.00%

5.69%

0.00%

5.64%
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TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Blue River Township, Vote For 1

 16  178 16255.17% 56.84% 56.69%MICHAEL BEYERLE

 13  136 12344.83% 43.16% 43.31%JIM MINTER

 29Cast Votes: 87.88%  285  31495.00% 94.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

12.12%

 0

 15  19

 00.00%

5.00%

0.00%

5.71%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Blue River Township, Vote For 3

 20  174 15431.25% 29.84% 30.00%GLENNA BINKLEY

 22  241 21934.38% 42.44% 41.55%FRED CHURCHILL

 22  165 14334.38% 27.71% 28.45%DARCY KAMER

 64Cast Votes: 64.65%  516  58057.33% 58.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  35

0.00%

35.35%

 0

 384  419

 00.00%

42.67%

0.00%

41.94%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Boone Township, Vote For 1

 26  244 218100.00% 100.00% 100.00%LINDA KING

 26Cast Votes: 81.25%  218  24483.21% 82.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

18.75%

 0

 44  50

 00.00%

16.79%

0.00%

17.01%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Boone Township, Vote For 3

 23  200 17734.33% 36.42% 36.17%KEVIN CROSIER

 23  192 16934.33% 34.77% 34.72%SHELIA BEANBLOSSOM JACKSON

 21  161 14031.34% 28.81% 29.11%JESSICA TERRY

 67Cast Votes: 69.79%  486  55361.83% 62.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  29

0.00%

30.21%

 0

 300  329

 00.00%

38.17%

0.00%

37.30%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Franklin Township, Vote For 1

 55  400 345100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DAVID C. HUSSUNG

 55Cast Votes: 91.67%  345  40081.56% 82.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5

0.00%

8.33%

 0

 78  83

 00.00%

18.44%

0.00%

17.18%
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TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Franklin Township, Vote For 1

 50  370 320100.00% 100.00% 100.00%WILLIAM A. ROWETT

 50Cast Votes: 83.33%  320  37075.65% 76.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10

0.00%

16.67%

 0

 103  113

 00.00%

24.35%

0.00%

23.40%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Harrison Township, Vote For 1

 285  1,446 1,161100.00% 100.00% 100.00%JIMMY MAYFIELD

 285Cast Votes: 73.45%  1,161  1,44673.25% 73.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  103

0.00%

26.55%

 0

 424  527

 00.00%

26.75%

0.00%

26.71%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Harrison Township, Vote For 1

 301  1,542 1,241100.00% 100.00% 100.00%LESTER K. RHOADS

 301Cast Votes: 77.58%  1,241  1,54278.30% 78.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  87

0.00%

22.42%

 0

 344  431

 00.00%

21.70%

0.00%

21.84%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Heth Township, Vote For 1

 31  166 135100.00% 100.00% 100.00%TERESA ESCHBACHER

 31Cast Votes: 72.09%  135  16682.82% 80.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  12

0.00%

27.91%

 0

 28  40

 00.00%

17.18%

0.00%

19.42%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Heth Township, Vote For 2

 22  111 8946.81% 47.34% 47.23%GERALD JACOBS

 25  124 9953.19% 52.66% 52.77%GARY WISEMAN

 47Cast Votes: 54.65%  188  23557.67% 57.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  39

0.00%

45.35%

 0

 138  177

 00.00%

42.33%

0.00%

42.96%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Jackson Township, Vote For 1

 65  543 478100.00% 100.00% 100.00%JOE (JOEY) MARTIN

 65Cast Votes: 85.53%  478  54381.57% 82.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  11

0.00%

14.47%

 0

 108  119

 00.00%

18.43%

0.00%

17.98%
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TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Jackson Township, Vote For 3

 51  403 35235.17% 35.38% 35.35%RICK R. CRECELIUS

 47  366 31932.41% 32.06% 32.11%KEITH PINAIRE

 47  371 32432.41% 32.56% 32.54%ERIC M. WISE

 145Cast Votes: 63.60%  995  1,14056.60% 57.40%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  83

0.00%

36.40%

 0

 763  846

 00.00%

43.40%

0.00%

42.60%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Morgan Township, Vote For 1

 28  288 260100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEBRA RAY

 28Cast Votes: 77.78%  260  28880.75% 80.45%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%

22.22%

 0

 62  70

 00.00%

19.25%

0.00%

19.55%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Morgan Township, Vote For 2

 17  148 13139.53% 35.99% 36.36%LELAND KRUSH

 26  259 23360.47% 64.01% 63.64%TRAVIS McAFEE

 43Cast Votes: 59.72%  364  40756.52% 56.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  29

0.00%

40.28%

 0

 280  309

 00.00%

43.48%

0.00%

43.16%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Posey Township, Vote For 0

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Posey Township, Vote For 0

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Spencer Township, Vote For 1

 30  289 259100.00% 100.00% 100.00%AARON SCOTT

 30Cast Votes: 76.92%  259  28982.22% 81.64%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9

0.00%

23.08%

 0

 56  65

 00.00%

17.78%

0.00%

18.36%
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TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Spencer Township, Vote For 3

 22  206 18437.29% 32.92% 33.33%BRUCE HAWKINS

 17  205 18828.81% 33.63% 33.17%RAY E. SAYLOR

 20  207 18733.90% 33.45% 33.50%BELINDA SMITH

 59Cast Votes: 50.43%  559  61859.15% 58.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  58

0.00%

49.57%

 0

 386  444

 00.00%

40.85%

0.00%

41.81%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Taylor Township, Vote For 0

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Taylor Township, Vote For 1

 11  79 68100.00% 100.00% 100.00%PAM WATE

 11Cast Votes: 91.67%  68  7980.95% 82.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

8.33%

 0

 16  17

 00.00%

19.05%

0.00%

17.71%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Washington Township, Vote For 0

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Washington Township, Vote For 0

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Webster Township, Vote For 1

 36  223 187100.00% 100.00% 100.00%ISAAC DEAN BROWN

 36Cast Votes: 92.31%  187  22377.27% 79.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

7.69%

 0

 55  58

 00.00%

22.73%

0.00%

20.64%
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TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Webster Township, Vote For 2

 26  166 14049.06% 50.72% 50.46%OREN L. (CHUM) CHUMLEY

 27  163 13650.94% 49.28% 49.54%JOEY ROSBOTTOM

 53Cast Votes: 67.95%  276  32957.02% 58.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  25

0.00%

32.05%

 0

 208  233

 00.00%

42.98%

0.00%

41.46%

UNITED STATES SENATOR, Vote For 1

 328  1,803 1,475100.00% 100.00% 100.00%JOE DONNELLY

 328Cast Votes: 87.94%  1,475  1,80386.41% 86.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  45

0.00%

12.06%

 0

 232  277

 00.00%

13.59%

0.00%

13.32%

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE District 9, Vote For 1

 117  613 49632.68% 30.86% 31.20%DAN CANON

 14  91 773.91% 4.79% 4.63%ROB CHATLOS

 227  1,261 1,03463.41% 64.34% 64.17%LIZ WATSON

 358Cast Votes: 95.98%  1,607  1,96594.14% 94.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  15

0.00%

4.02%

 1

 99  114

 10.06%

5.80%

0.05%

5.48%

STATE SENATOR District 47, Vote For 1

 317  1,732 1,415100.00% 100.00% 100.00%NICHOLAS A. (NICK) SILER

 317Cast Votes: 84.99%  1,415  1,73282.89% 83.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  56

0.00%

15.01%

 0

 292  348

 00.00%

17.11%

0.00%

16.73%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 70, Vote For 1

 296  1,644 1,348100.00% 100.00% 100.00%SARAH STIVERS

 296Cast Votes: 86.55%  1,348  1,64484.30% 84.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  46

0.00%

13.45%

 0

 251  297

 00.00%

15.70%

0.00%

15.30%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 73, Vote For 0

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%
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PROSECUTING ATTORNEY 3rd Circuit, Vote For 0

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY AUDITOR, Vote For 0

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY TREASURER, Vote For 1

 320  1,764 1,444100.00% 100.00% 100.00%LEISA J. EMILY

 320Cast Votes: 85.79%  1,444  1,76484.59% 84.81%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  53

0.00%

14.21%

 0

 263  316

 00.00%

15.41%

0.00%

15.19%

SHERIFF, Vote For 1

 268  1,417 1,14979.06% 74.03% 74.93%BRAD SHEPHERD

 71  474 40320.94% 25.97% 25.07%JIM SLUCHER

 339Cast Votes: 90.88%  1,552  1,89190.92% 90.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  34

0.00%

9.12%

 0

 155  189

 00.00%

9.08%

0.00%

9.09%

COUNTY ASSESSOR, Vote For 0

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 3, Vote For 1

 333  1,840 1,507100.00% 100.00% 100.00%TERRY L. MILLER

 333Cast Votes: 89.28%  1,507  1,84088.28% 88.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  40

0.00%

10.72%

 0

 200  240

 00.00%

11.72%

0.00%

11.54%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER District 1, Vote For 0

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%
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COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER District 2, Vote For 1

 70  449 379100.00% 100.00% 100.00%FREDERICK (FRED) NAEGELE

 70Cast Votes: 79.55%  379  44984.98% 84.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  18

0.00%

20.45%

 0

 67  85

 00.00%

15.02%

0.00%

15.92%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER District 3, Vote For 1

 104  409 305100.00% 100.00% 100.00%CARL L. (BUCK) MATHES

 104Cast Votes: 81.25%  305  40981.55% 81.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  24

0.00%

18.75%

 0

 69  93

 00.00%

18.45%

0.00%

18.53%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER District 4, Vote For 1

 42  367 325100.00% 100.00% 100.00%JOSHUA RONAU

 42Cast Votes: 87.50%  325  36779.46% 80.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

12.50%

 0

 84  90

 00.00%

20.54%

0.00%

19.69%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Blue River Township, Vote For 0

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Blue River Township, Vote For 1

 27  122 95100.00% 100.00% 100.00%ANNETTE H. MYERS

 27Cast Votes: 87.10%  95  12287.96% 87.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

12.90%

 0

 13  17

 00.00%

12.04%

0.00%

12.23%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Boone Township, Vote For 0

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Boone Township, Vote For 0

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%
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TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Franklin Township, Vote For 1

 35  191 156100.00% 100.00% 100.00%JOHN (BILL) LYSKOWINSKI

 35Cast Votes: 89.74%  156  19188.14% 88.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

10.26%

 0

 21  25

 00.00%

11.86%

0.00%

11.57%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Franklin Township, Vote For 2

 33  176 14357.89% 60.08% 59.66%DAVID B. BRENGMAN

 24  119 9542.11% 39.92% 40.34%HAROLD SCOTT

 57Cast Votes: 73.08%  238  29567.23% 68.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  21

0.00%

26.92%

 0

 116  137

 00.00%

32.77%

0.00%

31.71%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Harrison Township, Vote For 1

 127  526 399100.00% 100.00% 100.00%CECIL TROBAUGH

 127Cast Votes: 82.47%  399  52688.27% 86.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  27

0.00%

17.53%

 0

 53  80

 00.00%

11.73%

0.00%

13.20%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Harrison Township, Vote For 3

 97  380 28326.01% 27.72% 27.26%STEVE HAGGARD

 103  369 26627.61% 26.05% 26.47%SUE KING

 79  316 23721.18% 23.21% 22.67%BENJAMIN K. MATHES

 94  329 23525.20% 23.02% 23.60%CHUCK SCHROEDER

 373Cast Votes: 80.74%  1,021  1,39475.29% 76.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  89

0.00%

19.26%

 0

 335  424

 00.00%

24.71%

0.00%

23.32%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Heth Township, Vote For 0

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Heth Township, Vote For 1

 7  37 30100.00% 100.00% 100.00%BETTY JENKINS

 7Cast Votes: 87.50%  30  3788.24% 88.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

12.50%

 0

 4  5

 00.00%

11.76%

0.00%

11.90%
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TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Jackson Township, Vote For 1

 41  278 237100.00% 100.00% 100.00%VIRGINIA E. MORRIS

 41Cast Votes: 83.67%  237  27888.10% 87.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%

16.33%

 0

 32  40

 00.00%

11.90%

0.00%

12.58%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Jackson Township, Vote For 3

 30  193 16329.70% 31.71% 31.38%MICHAEL (MIKE) COMBS

 36  200 16435.64% 31.91% 32.52%MIKE FLOCK

 35  222 18734.65% 36.38% 36.10%JEANNE SCHILMILLER SCHROEDER

 101Cast Votes: 68.71%  514  61563.69% 64.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  46

0.00%

31.29%

 0

 293  339

 00.00%

36.31%

0.00%

35.53%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Morgan Township, Vote For 1

 30  207 177100.00% 100.00% 100.00%FRED A. UHL

 30Cast Votes: 85.71%  177  20789.39% 88.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5

0.00%

14.29%

 0

 21  26

 00.00%

10.61%

0.00%

11.16%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Morgan Township, Vote For 3

 23  169 14631.51% 36.59% 35.81%MICHAEL BOOK

 27  160 13336.99% 33.33% 33.90%KENNETH F. JACOBI

 23  143 12031.51% 30.08% 30.30%NANCY PERRYMAN

 73Cast Votes: 69.52%  399  47267.17% 67.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  32

0.00%

30.48%

 0

 195  227

 00.00%

32.83%

0.00%

32.47%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Posey Township, Vote For 1

 10  126 116100.00% 100.00% 100.00%GORDON HEWITSON

 10Cast Votes: 83.33%  116  12676.82% 77.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

16.67%

 0

 35  37

 00.00%

23.18%

0.00%

22.70%
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TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Posey Township, Vote For 2

 3  71 6825.00% 37.78% 36.98%BOBBI HEWITSON

 9  121 11275.00% 62.22% 63.02%SUSAN J. MAY

 12Cast Votes: 50.00%  180  19259.60% 58.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  12

0.00%

50.00%

 0

 122  134

 00.00%

40.40%

0.00%

41.10%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Spencer Township, Vote For 0

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Spencer Township, Vote For 1

 21  132 111100.00% 100.00% 100.00%TIM DAVIS

 21Cast Votes: 91.30%  111  13287.40% 88.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

8.70%

 0

 16  18

 00.00%

12.60%

0.00%

12.00%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Taylor Township, Vote For 1

 9  48 39100.00% 100.00% 100.00%WAYNE GETTELFINGER

 9Cast Votes: 100.00%  39  4890.70% 92.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 4  4

 00.00%

9.30%

0.00%

7.69%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Taylor Township, Vote For 3

 7  35 2830.43% 33.73% 33.02%CANDACE J. (CANDY) STEWART

 8  34 2634.78% 31.33% 32.08%DONALD STEWART

 8  37 2934.78% 34.94% 34.91%EMMETT EUGENE STEWART

 23Cast Votes: 85.19%  83  10664.34% 67.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

14.81%

 0

 46  50

 00.00%

35.66%

0.00%

32.05%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Washington Township, Vote For 1

 0  22 220.00% 100.00% 100.00%KATHY RAGAINS

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  22  2281.48% 78.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 5  6

 00.00%

18.52%

0.00%

21.43%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

PRIMARY ELECTION HELD ON  —  OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR HARRISON COUNTY  —  May 08, 2018

Page 14 of 14

Total Number of Voters : 7,659 of 0 = 0.00%

05/18/2018 04:04 PM

Precincts Reporting 39 of 40 = 97.50%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Washington Township, Vote For 0

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Webster Township, Vote For 0

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Webster Township, Vote For 2

 1  46 4516.67% 47.37% 45.54%STEVE BACHMAN

 5  55 5083.33% 52.63% 54.46%DANIEL T. McPHILLIPS

 6Cast Votes: 60.00%  95  10167.86% 67.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

40.00%

 0

 45  49

 00.00%

32.14%

0.00%

32.67%


